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soutézni rocnik
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SKK Primator Nachod B
TJ Sparta Kutna Hora
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice
TJ Sokol Chynov
TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem
TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou
SK Zizkov Praha
Kuzelky Jiskra Hazlov
KK Jiri Podébrady
SKK Jicin

Vedouci soutéze: Petr Kohlic¢ek
Lipova 184
471 14 Kamenicky Senov
e-mail: petr.kohlicek@kuzelky.cz
petr.kohlicek@seznam.cz
mobil: 777 626 473 (Vodafone CZ)
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Adresar — 2. KLZ - A -2019/2020

oddil SKK Primator Nachod B TJ Sparta Kutnd Hora TJ Loko. Ceské Budgjovice
kuZelna Nachod, 1-4 Kutna Hora, 1-4 Ceské Budéjovice, 1-4
adresa TyrSova 49 TyrSova 759 Trebizského 1

mobil 602 490 088

organizacni | Aneta Cvejnova Hana Barborova Alena Campulova

mobil *725 331 925 607 616 781 727 884 118

email anetcvejnova@seznam.cz barborova@tiscali.cz lokocb.kuzelky@seznam.cz
kontakt Emilie Mankovecka Hana Barborova Milada Safrankova

mobil 602 490 088 607 616 781 739 092 507

email mankoveckae@seznam.cz barborova@tiscali.cz lokoch.kuzelky@seznam.cz
oddil TJ Sokol Chynov TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou
kuZelna KK Lokomotiva Tabor, 1-4 Usti nad Labem, 1-4 Jablonec nad Nisou, 1-4
adresa Skalova 2878 Pod Vodojemem 3 Prazska 20

mobil

organizacni

Blanka Maskova

Josef Matousek

Jana Florianova

mobil 736 604 956 603 248 969 739520343

email maskova.bl@seznam.cz josefmatousek@centrum.cz jana.florianova@preciosa.com
kontakt Alena Kovandova Tereza Odstrcilova Jana Florianova

mobil 605 971 076 606 681 340 739520343

email a.kovandova@centrum.cz odstrcilova.t@seznam.cz jana.florianova@preciosa.com
oddil SK Zizkov Praha Kuzelky Jiskra Hazlov KK Jifi Podébrady
kuZelna Praha, 1-4 Hazlov, 1-4 Podébrady, 1-4

adresa Pitterova 5 Hazlov 454 U Stadionu 1471

mobil 271770726 603 486 275, 354 595 364

organizacni | Michal Truksa Miroslava Utikalova Jaroslav Kazda

mobil 603 151 727 603 486 275 736 669 208

email kuzelky.zizkov@gmail.com lidmanlinda@seznam.cz kazda@redfire.cz
kontakt Irini Sedlackova Linda Lidman Michaela Moravcova
mobil 607 194 734 603 486 275 724 125091

email irini@seznam.cz lidmanlinda@seznam.cz michalka-m@seznam.cz
oddil SKK Jicin *Nové telefonni ¢islo

kuzelna Jicin, 1-4

adresa Revolucni 1061

mobil

organizacni | Jaroslav Egrt

mobil 606 245 554

email jaregrt@gmail.com

kontakt Dana Vikova

mobil 737 710 587

email danavikova@email.cz
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Rocnik 2019/2020

Jarni cast

10. kolo

08.02.2020
08.02.2020
08.02.2020
08.02.2020
08.02.2020

11. kolo

15.02.2020
15.02.2020
15.02.2020
15.02.2020
15.02.2020

12. kolo

11.01.2020
22.02.2020
22.02.2020
22.02.2020
22.02.2020

13. kolo

29.02.2020
29.02.2020
29.02.2020
29.02.2020
29.02.2020

14. kolo

07.03.2020
07.03.2020
07.03.2020
07.03.2020
07.03.2020

15. kolo

01.02.2020
14.03.2020
14.03.2020
14.03.2020
14.03.2020

16. kolo

21.03.2020
21.03.2020
21.03.2020
21.03.2020
21.03.2020

17. kolo

28.03.2020
28.03.2020
28.03.2020
28.03.2020
28.03.2020

Ne]
Ne]
Ne]
SO
SO

Ne]
Ne]
SO
SO
SO

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30

10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:30

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
14:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:30

10:00
10:00
10:30
13:00
14:00

13:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30

10:00
10:00
13:00
13:30
14:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

TJ BiZ. Jablonec nad Nisou
KK Jifi Podébrady

SKK Ji¢in

SK Zizkov Praha

TJ Jiskra Hazlov

TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ BiZ. Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Lokomotiva Usti n. L.
TJ Sparta Kutna Hora

TJ Loko €eské Budéjovice

SK Zizkov Praha
SKK Jicin

KK Jiti Podébrady
TJ Jiskra Hazlov
SKK Nachod B

TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ BiZ. Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Lokomotiva Usti n. L.
SK Zizkov Praha

TJ Loko €eské Budéjovice

KK Jiti Podébrady
SKK Ji¢in

TJ Jiskra Hazlov

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora
SKK Nachod B

SK Zizkov Praha

TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ Biz. Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Lokomotiva Usti n. L.
TJ Jiskra Hazlov

SKK Ji¢in

KK Jiti Podébrady

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora

TJ Loko Ceské Budéjovice
SKK Nachod B

SK Zizkov Praha

KK Jiti Podébrady

TJ Biz. Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Lokomotiva Usti n. L.
TJ Jiskra Hazlov

ROZLOSOVANI SOUTEZE

TJ Lokomotiva Usti n. L.
TJ Sparta Kutna Hora
SKK Nachod B

TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ Loko €eské Budéjovice

TJ Jiskra Hazlov
SKK Jicin

SK Zizkov Praha
SKK Nachod B

KK Ji¥i Podébrady

TJ Biz. Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Sparta Kutna Hora

TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ Lokomotiva Usti n. L.
TJ Loko €eské Budéjovice

SKK Nachod B

TJ Jiskra Hazlov

KK Ji¥i Podébrady
SKK Jicin

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora

TJ Biz. Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Loko Ceské Budéjovice
SK Zizkov Praha

TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ Lokomotiva Usti n. L.

KK Jiti Podébrady

TJ Loko Ceské Budéjovice
SKK Nachod B

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora
SKK Jicin

TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ Jiskra Hazlov

TJ Biz. Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Lokomotiva Usti n. L.
SK Zizkov Praha

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora
SKK Jicin

TJ Loko €eské Budéjovice
TJ Sokol Chynov

SKK Nachod B

Rozhod¢i
Hons
Andél

Egrt
Truksa
Schneider

Rozhod¢i
Samec
Hons
Matousek
Sanik
Blaha

Rozhod¢i
Truksa
Vejvara
Sustr
Schneider
Dyntera

Rozhod¢i
Zeman
Hons
Matousek
Truksa
Kamis

Rozhod¢i
Milacek
Pavlata V.
Schneider
Vyhlidal
Majer

Rozhod¢i
Truksa
Samec
Hons
Matousek
Schneider

Rozhod¢i
Egrt

Andél
Sanik
Klojda
Dyntera

Rozhod¢i
Truksa
Sustr
Hons
Matousek
Schneider



18. kolo

04.04.2020
04.04.2020
04.04.2020
04.04.2020
04.04.2020

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
10:00
13:00
13:30
14:00

14
14
1-4
1-4
1-4

SKK Jic¢in

SKK Nachod B

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora

TJ Loko €eské Budéjovice
TJ Sokol Chynov

Jiny termin nebo zacatek utkani nez je obvykly.

Zpracoval: Petr Kohlicek
Dne: 12.01.2020

TJ Lokomotiva Usti n. L.
KK Jiti Podébrady

TJ Jiskra Hazlov

SK Zizkov Praha

TJ Biz. Jablonec nad Nisou

Rozhod¢i
Vejvara
Kovacik
Vyhlidal
Blaha
Zeman



